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KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 224-6-02642-3
Account Name AinwInoINninaIaLEe o stoag
Branch Name KLAENG BR.
Currency THB
Address 94 wydl 23 21 21110
04/09/2024 23:02:09 |N/A DD TR fr 9877291657 330.00] .00] 330.00j0068
05/09/2024 09:09:03 [ITBANK PBDWT G9017 -0900700026 -330.00] .00 .00]0224
09/09/2024 23:02:08 |N/A DD TR fr 9877291657 800.00| .00| 800.00{0068
10/09/2024 14:45:43 |ITBANK PBDWT (G9017 -0900700026 -800.00] .00 .00{0224
13/09/2024 23:02:16 |N/A DD TR fr 9877291657 2,800.00] .00] 2,800.00]0068
16/09/2024 15:48:13 |ITBANK PBDWT G9017 -0900700026 -740.00] .00] 2,060.00]0224
16/09/2024 15:48:23 |ITBANK PBDWT G9017 -0900700026 -2,060.00| .00 .00|0224
17/09/2024 23:02:05 [N/A DD TR fr 9877291657 9,472.20| .00] 9,472.20{0068
18/09/2024 09:28:57 |ITBANK PBDWT G9017 -0900700026 -9,472.20| .00 .00|0224
26/09/2024 23:05:42 |N/A DD TR fr 9877291657 2,290.00{ .00] 2,290.00/0068
27/09/2024 10:13:12 |ITBANK PBDWT G9017 -0900700026 -2,290.00| .00 .00]0224
30/09/2024 23:02.08 |N/A DD TR fr 9877291657 24000 .00] 240.00/0068




suMsSNSYINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 224-8-02666-0

Account Name d@linninmnninaiama 9 szoa
Branch Name KLAENG BR.

Currency THB

Address 94 wyvi 2 3 21 21110

- No Account Transaction statement — |
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KRUNGTHAI BANK
Account No. 224-6-02192-8
Account Name drinninginsinmaia e 9 Sontastoag
Branch Name KLAENG BR.
Currency THB
Address 94 wydl 2 321 21110
05/09/2024 09:55:59 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,320.00] .00[ 13,320.00{108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,040.00] .00| 27,360.00{108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,123.50| 00| 30,483.50]108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,880.00] 00| 39,363.50/108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 68,100.00] 00| 107,463 50[108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682, 4,440.00] 00| 111,903.50{108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,880.00| .00| 120,783.50(/108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 [831001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 8,140.00] 00| 128,923 50[108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 4,440.00] 00| 133,363.50{108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,880.00| 00| 142,243 50[108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,160.00] 00| 147,403.50]108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,440.00] 00] 151,843.50{108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9.600.00] .00| 161,443.50[108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 8,880.00] .00 170,323.50/108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,440.00] 00| 174,763.50{108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682, 8,880.00| .00 183,643.50/108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682) 4,440.00] .00] 188,083.50{108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,440.00] .00] 192,523.50{108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,880.00| .00| 201,403.50]108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,840.00] .00 211,243.50[108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,440.00] 00| 215,683 50(108682
05/09/2024 09:55:59 (931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,440.00] .00] 220,123.50[108682
05/09/2024 11:08:06 |93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -220,123.50] .00 .00[0224
06/09/2024 10:15:45 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 46,940.00] 00| 46,940.00{108682
06/09/2024 10:50:06 |93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -46,940.00] .00 .00|0224
09/09/2024 10:30:27 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 23,560.00] 00| 23,560.00]108682
09/09/2024 10:30:27 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,940.00] 00| 26,500.00[108682
09/09/2024 10:30:27 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 16,820.00] .00] 43,320.00[108682
09/09/2024 10:30:27 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 19,260.00| 00| 62,580.00/108682
09/09/2024 10:30:27 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,220.00] .00] ©4,800.00[108682
09/09/2024 10:30:27 (931001 BCD14 GFMISMOBSBgF 31,800.00{ .00 96,600.00{108682
09/09/2024 14:01:19 [93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -96,600.00| .00 .00]0224
11/09/2024 10:23:26 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 33,100.00] .00| 33,100.00]108682
11/09/2024 10:23:26 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682) 13,750.00] .00 46,850.00|108682
11/09/2024 10:23:26 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 52,620.00] .00| 99,470.00{108682
11/09/2024 10:23:26 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682) 2,940.00| .00| 102,410.00|108682
11/09/2024 10:23:26 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,440.00] .00 106,850.00/108682
11/09/2024 10:23:26 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 9,600.00| .00] 116,450.00|108682
11/09/2024 11:49:11 |93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -116,450.00] .00 100[0224
13/09/2024 09:44:27 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,220.00] 00| 2220.00[108682
13/09/2024 09:44:27 [931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,720.00] .00 5,940.00{108682
13/09/2024 09:44:27 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 740.00] 00| 6,680.00|108682
13/09/2024 09:44:27 |931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682) 2,220.00] .00] 8,900.00[108682
13/08/2024 09:44:27 |931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 240.00] .00] 9,140.00|108682
13/09/2024 09:44:27 |931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 720.00] .00] 9,860.00]108682
13/09/2024 09:44:27 |931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 2,220.00] .00] 12,080.00][108682
13/09/2024 09:44.27 |931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,820.00] .00] 15,800.00]108682
13/09/2024 09.44.27 [931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 2,220.00] 00| 18,120.00{108682
13/09/2024 09.44.27 (931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,600.00] .00] 27,720.00/108682
13/09/2024 09:44:27 |931003 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 240.00] .00] 27,960.00|108682
13/09/2024 09:44:27 |931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 720.00] .00] 28,680.00/108682
13/09/2024 09:44:27 |931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,080.00] .00] 31,760.00[108682
13/09/2024 09:44.27 |931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 740.00] .00] 32,500.00]{108682
13/09/2024 09:44.27 [931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,600.00] .00] 46,100.00[108682
[13/00/2024 09.44.27 (931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,960.00] 00| 48,060.00{108682
13/09/2024 09:44:27 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 2,220.00] .00] 50,280.00/108682
13/09/2024 09:44.27 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,220.00] .00] 52,500.00/108682
13/09/2024 09:44:27 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,220.00] 00| 54,720.00/108682
13/09/2024 09:44:27 931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 21,980.00] .00| 76,700.00{108682
13/09/2024 09:44:27 |931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 2,040.00] .00] 79,640.00]108682
13/08/2024 09:44:27 |931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 2,220.00] .00] 81,860.00({108682
13/09/2024 11:20:19 |93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -81,860.00] .00 .00|0224
18/09/2024 09:44:27 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 57,990.00] .00| 57,990.00]108682
18/09/2024 09:44.27 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 2,940.00] .00 60,930.00]108682 |
18/09/2024 09:44.27 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,036.00] .00] 68,966.00[108682
18/09/2024 09:44:27 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,741.00] .00] 75,707.00]108682
18/09/2024 09:44.27 |931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682, 26,140.00] .00[ 101,847.00{108682
[18/09/2024 09:44:27 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682)] 4,440.00] 00| 106,287.00]108682
18/09/2024 09:44.27 |931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,220.00] .00] 108,507.00]108682
18/09/2024 09:44:27 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,940.00] .00 111,447.00/108682
18/09/2024 09:44:27 (931002 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 2,220.00| 00| 113,667.00({108682




18/09/2024 09:44:27 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,640.00] 00| 116,607.00]108682
18/09/2024 17-16.08 |93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 ~116,607.00] .00 100]0224

25/09/2024 09:56:09 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,820.00] 00| 11,820.00|108682
(25/09/2024 09:56:09_[931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,820.00| 00| 23,640.00|108682
25/09/2024 09:56:09 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 2,220.00] 00| 25.860.00]108682
25/09/2024 09:56.09 [931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,220.00] .00| 28,080.00/108682
25/09/2024 09:56:09 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,820.00] 00| 39,900.00|108682
25/09/2024 09:56:09 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 20,840.00] 00| 60,740.00]108682
25/09/2024 09:56:09 _[931001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,220.00] 00| 62,960.00|108682
25/09/2024 09:56:09 [931001 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,600.00] 00| 72,560.00|108682
25/09/2024 09:56:09 |831001 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,960.00] 00| 76,520.00|108682
25/09/2024 09:56:09 _|931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,720.00] 00| 80,240.00|108682
25/09/2024 09:56:09 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00| 00| 80,960.00|108682
25/09/2024 09:56:09 |831001 [BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,220.00] 00| 83,180.00]108682
25/09/2024 09:56:00 931001 |[BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,960.00] 00| 85,140.00/108682
25/09/2024 10:31:13 |93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -85,140.00| .00 100[0224

26/09/2024 10:22:59 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,960.00] .00] 2,960.00|108682
26/09/2024 10:22:50 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,960.00] 00| 5,920.00]108682
26/09/2024 10:22:59 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,660.00] 00| 12,580.00]108682
26/09/2024 10:22:59 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,960.00] .00| 15,540.00|108682
26/09/2024 10:22:59 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,940.00] 00| 21,480.00|108682
26/09/2024 10-22:59 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,160.00] 00| 26,640.00|108682
26/09/2024 10:22:59 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682] 960.00] 00| 27,600.00|108682
26/09/2024 10:22-59 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,280.00] .00| 30,880.00|108682
26/09/2024 10:22:59 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,460.00| 00| 35,340.00|108682
26/09/2024 10:22:59 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,440.00] 00| 39,780.00]108682
26/09/2024 10:22:59 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,480.00] 00| 41,260.00[108682
26/09/2024 10:22:59 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,860.00] 00| 44,220.00|108682
26/09/2024 10:22:59 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 240.00] 00| 44,460.00|108682
26/09/2024 10:31:08_|93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 44 ,460.00] .00 100|0224

30/09/2024 10:03:55 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,000.00] 00| 12,000.00|108682
30/09/2024 10:03:55 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,700.00] .00 43,700.00|108682
30/09/2024 10:03.55 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,809.20] 00| 47,509.20|108682
30/09/2024 14:13:25 |93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 47,509.20] 00 00[0224
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Account No. 224-6-02190-1
Account Name dnnninmnninnaia e 9 Sawtaszoas

Branch Name KLAENG BR.

Currency THB

Address 94 v 2321 21110

[Date " WeWerwd " |Transaction Code [Description _ _  [Cheque No. [Amount [Tax [Balance [initBr. |
05/09/2024 09:55:59 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,350.00] .00] 9,350.00{108682
05/09/2024 11:08:11_ 93999 BPDWT Rayong BGRO -9,350.00] .00 .00[0224
09/09/2024 10:30:27 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 83,360.00f .00} 83,360.00{108682
09/09/2024 14:00:20 |93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -83,360.00] .00 .00/0224
13/09/2024 09:44:27 [931003 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 30,960.00{ .00| 30,960.00{108682
13/09/2024 11:19:13_|93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -30,960.00{ .00 1000224
18/09/2024 09:44:27 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,500.00| .00] 6,500.00{108682
18/09/2024 17:15:04 |93999 BPDWT R BGR9 -6,500.00] .00 1000224
20/09/2024 10:06:12 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 51,500.00| .00| 51,500.00{108682
20/09/2024 10:06:12 |931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,575.00 .00| 54,075.00{108682
26/09/2024 10.22:59 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,750.00| .00 60,825.00{108682
26/09/2024 10:22:59 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,290.00| .00{ 63,115.00{108682
26/09/2024 10:30:10 [93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -9,040.00{ .00| 54,075.00|0224
30/09/2024 02:30:35 |93999 BPDWT Rayong BGR9 -48,925.00] .00] 5.150.00{0224
30/09/2024 09:39:50 [K19294 PADWP 9294-10900105082100101 -5,150.00{ .00 .00]0224
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KRAUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 224-8-02729-2

Account Name dinninmnninnaaiea 9 1suas
Branch Name KLAENG BR.

Currency THB

Address 94 wmy¥i 232121110

|— No Account Transaction statement — !




